

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 368 OF 2024

Jayant Lunawat ...APPLICANT

V/S

Madhukar Choughle And Anr ...RESPONDENT

Mr. Rashamin Kandekar a/w Pranav Nair a/w Mr. Parth Jasani
i/b M/s Purnanand and Co for Applicant

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 16th July, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 30/07/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)